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NOTES: 

Actual models may differ from the images shown here. Optional items not
included in base price may be shown. Speak with a Brighton Homes representative for
additional information. Areas and dimensions are approximate. 
© Brighton Homes Idaho 2023. RCE-34595/41102

Levels:
Bedrooms:
Baths:
Garage:
ASF:

Single
3
2

3 Car
1,860

BrightonHomes-Idaho.com

CENTENNIAL | 1860 ASF


